
Package Price Included : 
1. One-way economy class air ticket Hong Kong to Tokyo (Narita / Haneda Airport) <Electronic ticket only>

2. One night hotel accommodation with breakfast

3. Mercedes-Benz transfer from hotel to H.K.CLK Airport (per room/per car), maximum accommodate 3 pieces luggages <Service Hour: 8:00-22:00>

   <Upgrade to MPV: please contact our staff for details >  

   <Rolls Royce transfer for Peninsula Hotel Only > < NO transfer for Regal Airport Hotel >

4. Baggage Delivery from Tokyo International Airport to home by ABC Skypartners < for Adult only >

5. Priority Baggage Service & Airport Check-in at JAL Business Class Counter in Hong Kong Airport is permitted (only for JL operating flight)

Room Type
Children sharing twin with

2 adults with ABF (no bed)

01-10-2021 04-10-2021

05-10-2021 19-11-2021

20-11-2021 23-12-2021

24-12-2021 26-12-2021

27-12-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 02-01-2022

03-01-2022 01-02-2022

02-02-2022 06-02-2022

07-02-2022 12-03-2022

13-03-2022 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 04-10-2021

05-10-2021 19-11-2021

20-11-2021 23-12-2021

24-12-2021 26-12-2021

27-12-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 02-01-2022

03-01-2022 01-02-2022

02-02-2022 06-02-2022

07-02-2022 12-03-2022

13-03-2021 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 04-10-2021

05-10-2021 19-11-2021

20-11-2021 23-12-2021

24-12-2021 26-12-2021

27-12-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 02-01-2022

03-01-2022 01-02-2022

02-02-2022 06-02-2022

07-02-2022 12-03-2022

13-03-2022 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 04-10-2021

05-10-2021 19-11-2021

20-11-2021 23-12-2021

24-12-2021 26-12-2021

27-12-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 02-01-2022

03-01-2022 01-02-2022

02-02-2022 06-02-2022

07-02-2022 12-03-2022

13-03-2022 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 08-10-2021

09-10-2021 13-11-2021

14-11-2021 22-12-2021

23-12-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 01-01-2022

02-01-2022 28-01-2022

29-01-2022 31-01-2022

01-02-2022 05-02-2022

06-02-2022 19-03-2022

20-03-2022 31-03-2022

Kowloon Shangri-La Hong Kong

$9,180 $10,810
To

*  Blackout Period : 

JAL KININ PACKAGE

$7,370 $8,100 $11,270 $6,120 $6,850

$7,170 $7,790

Single Room
1/3 Triple

(per child)

1/2 Twin

(per child)

The Peninsula Hong Kong

Deluxe Room

(Original Building)

$7,450 $8,210 $11,500

Hotel Check-in Date
1/3 Triple

(per adult)

1/2 Twin

(per adult)

$10,660 $5,920 $6,540

$7,450 $8,210

$11,270 $6,120 $6,850

Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

   [TWO pieces per adult/ up to 30kg and 160cm max(W+H+L)]

$8,100

Repatriation Package Price for TOKYO  (Economy Class)

www.jalabc.com/smartre/   Please visit this URL for more information:

$6,920
$3,670

$11,500 $6,200 $6,960

$6,200 $6,960

$7,370

$8,170 $6,170 $6,920

$6,120 $6,850

$8,420 $9,660

$8,480 $9,760 $14,600 $7,230

$6,170 $6,920

$7,230 $7,880

$6,170

$8,310 $11,700 $6,270 $7,060

$8,100

Deluxe Courtyard Room

(Original Building)

$7,520 $8,310 $11,700

$10,830

$7,170 $7,790 $10,660 $5,920 $6,540

$7,450 $8,210 $11,500 $6,200

$3,670

$8,310

To

$6,630

$7,520

$11,270

$7,420 $8,170 $11,420

$6,270 $7,060

Grand Deluxe

Harbour View Room

(Tower)

$8,220 $9,360 $13,800

To

$7,790 $10,660 $5,920 $6,540

$7,370

$7,170 $8,410

*  Blackout Period : 

$12,560

$8,010 $9,050 $13,170

*  Blackout Period : 

$6,970 $8,110

$8,010 $9,050

$5,890 $6,990 $4,440 $4,640

$5,850 $6,140 $7,490 $4,600 $4,890

$14,400

$6,960

$11,700

$7,170

$8,510

$5,980

$6,270 $7,060

$7,230 $7,880 $10,830 $5,980 $6,630

$7,520

$7,420 $8,170 $11,420

$8,110

$7,800 $8,740

$8,220 $9,360 $13,800 $6,970

Superior Room

$5,690 $5,890

$7,420 $11,420

$6,750

$7,620 $8,460 $12,000 $6,370 $7,210

$7,310 $8,000 $11,080

$6,020
To

$7,510 $8,300 $11,670

*  Blackout Period : 

$6,020 $6,390 $7,990 $4,770 $5,140

$5,690

$6,370 $7,210

To

$7,510 $8,300 $11,670

$6,990 $4,440 $4,640

$3,530
$6,390 $7,990 $4,770 $5,140

$4,440 $4,640

$16,700 $7,930 $9,560

$6,550 $7,490

$8,220 $9,360 $13,800 $6,970

$6,990

$5,850 $6,140 $7,490 $4,600 $4,890

$5,850

$8,000 $11,080

$12,560 $6,550 $7,490

$8,010 $9,050 $13,170 $6,760 $7,800

$6,260 $7,050

$7,310 $8,000

$6,260 $7,050

$8,580 $9,910 $14,900

$6,370

$7,800 $8,740 $12,560 $6,550 $7,490

$13,170 $6,760 $7,800

$7,800 $8,740

$6,760 $7,800

$7,230 $7,880 $10,830 $5,980 $6,630

$6,060

New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel 

$6,060 $6,750

$7,510 $8,300 $11,670 $6,260 $7,050

*  Blackout Period : 

$7,330 $8,660

$6,060 $6,750

$7,620 $8,460 $12,000

$8,110

Grand Deluxe Room

(Tower)

$7,620 $8,460 $12,000

$11,080

$3,670

$7,210

$3,670

$7,310

$5,690 $5,890 $6,990 $4,440 $4,640

$6,020 $6,390 $7,990 $4,770 $5,140

$5,690 $5,890

$6,140 $7,490 $4,600 $4,890

生效日期：2021年10月5日 < P.1/12 >

AC300(P.P) / 400(C)(P.P)

EXTN 50(P.RM) / FPC50 /

PKG-A011 (KININ)
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Package Price Included : 
1. One-way economy class air ticket Hong Kong to Tokyo (Narita / Haneda Airport) <Electronic ticket only>

2. One night hotel accommodation with breakfast

3. Mercedes-Benz transfer from hotel to H.K.CLK Airport (per room/per car), maximum accommodate 3 pieces luggages <Service Hour: 8:00-22:00>

   <Upgrade to MPV: please contact our staff for details >  

   <Rolls Royce transfer for Peninsula Hotel Only > < NO transfer for Regal Airport Hotel >

4. Baggage Delivery from Tokyo International Airport to home by ABC Skypartners < for Adult only >

5. Priority Baggage Service & Airport Check-in at JAL Business Class Counter in Hong Kong Airport is permitted (only for JL operating flight)

Room Type
Children sharing twin with

2 adults with ABF (no bed)

JAL KININ PACKAGE

Single Room
1/3 Triple

(per child)

1/2 Twin

(per child)
Hotel Check-in Date

1/3 Triple

(per adult)

1/2 Twin

(per adult)

Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

   [TWO pieces per adult/ up to 30kg and 160cm max(W+H+L)]

Repatriation Package Price for TOKYO  (Economy Class)

www.jalabc.com/smartre/   Please visit this URL for more information:

01-10-2021 21-10-2021

22-10-2021 21-11-2021

22-11-2021 29-12-2021

02-01-2022 14-01-2022

15-01-2022 25-01-2022

26-01-2022 06-02-2022

07-02-2022 28-02-2022

01-03-2022 31-03-2022

30DEC21 - 01JAN22

$8,240 $4,940 $5,300

$5,920 $6,150 $7,440 $4,670 $4,900

$6,190 $6,550 $8,240 $4,940

*  Blackout Period : 

$4,790 $5,080

To $3,610

$8,240 $4,940 $5,300

$6,040 $6,330 $7,790 $4,790 $5,080

$6,040 $6,330 $7,790 $4,790 $5,080

$6,040 $6,330 $7,790

$4,900

$5,300

$5,920 $6,150

$6,550

Deluxe Room

$7,440 $4,670

$6,190

$6,190 $6,550

生效日期：2021年10月5日 < P.2/12 >

AC300(P.P) / 400(C)(P.P)

EXTN 50(P.RM) / FPC50 /

PKG-A011 (KININ)
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Package Price Included : 
1. One-way economy class air ticket Hong Kong to Tokyo (Narita / Haneda Airport) <Electronic ticket only>

2. One night hotel accommodation with breakfast

3. Mercedes-Benz transfer from hotel to H.K.CLK Airport (per room/per car), maximum accommodate 3 pieces luggages <Service Hour: 8:00-22:00>

   <Upgrade to MPV: please contact our staff for details >  

   <Rolls Royce transfer for Peninsula Hotel Only > < NO transfer for Regal Airport Hotel >

4. Baggage Delivery from Tokyo International Airport to home by ABC Skypartners < for Adult only >

5. Priority Baggage Service & Airport Check-in at JAL Business Class Counter in Hong Kong Airport is permitted (only for JL operating flight)

Room Type
Children sharing twin with

2 adults with ABF (no bed)

JAL KININ PACKAGE

Single Room
1/3 Triple

(per child)

1/2 Twin

(per child)
Hotel Check-in Date

1/3 Triple

(per adult)

1/2 Twin

(per adult)

Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

   [TWO pieces per adult/ up to 30kg and 160cm max(W+H+L)]

Repatriation Package Price for TOKYO  (Economy Class)

www.jalabc.com/smartre/   Please visit this URL for more information:

01-10-2021 06-10-2021

07-10-2021 11-10-2021

12-10-2021 29-10-2021

30-10-2021 14-11-2021

15-11-2021 22-12-2021

23-12-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 01-01-2022

02-01-2022 31-01-2022

01-02-2022 05-02-2022

06-02-2022 28-02-2022

01-03-2022 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 12-10-2021

13-10-2021 16-11-2021

17-11-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 31-12-2021

01-01-2022 01-01-2022

02-01-2022 11-02-2022

12-02-2022 15-02-2022

16-02-2022 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 04-10-2021

05-10-2021 11-10-2021

12-10-2021 14-10-2021

15-10-2021 18-10-2021

19-10-2021 21-10-2021

22-10-2021 25-10-2021

26-10-2021 28-10-2021

29-10-2021 31-10-2021

01-11-2021 22-12-2021

23-12-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 01-01-2022

02-01-2022 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 25-11-2021

26-11-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 01-01-2022

02-01-2022 01-02-2022

02-02-2022 06-02-2022

07-02-2022 28-02-2022

01-03-2022 31-03-2022

$6,380 $6,760 $8,600 $5,130 $5,510

$6,610 $7,110 $9,300 $5,360 $5,860

*  Blackout Period : 

Island Shangri-La Hong Kong

Deluxe Peak

View room

$6,610 $7,110 $9,300 $5,360 $5,860

$6,480 $6,910 $8,900 $5,230 $5,660

$7,240 $8,060 $11,200 $5,990 $6,810

$6,480 $6,910 $8,900 $5,230 $5,660

$6,610 $7,110 $9,300 $5,360 $5,860

$5,680 $5,890 $6,990 $4,430

Harbour Plaza Metropolis

$7,360 $4,550 $4,820

$5,610 $5,780 $6,770 $4,360

$4,820

$5,680 $5,890 $6,990 $4,430 $4,640

$5,610 $5,780 $6,770 $4,360 $4,530

Superior Room

$5,550 $5,770 $6,830 $4,300 $4,520

$3,460

$5,420 $5,580 $6,440 $4,170 $4,330

$5,700 $5,990 $7,270 $4,450 $4,740

$5,550 $5,770 $6,830 $4,300 $4,520

$5,700 $5,990 $7,270 $4,450 $4,740

$5,550 $5,770 $6,830 $4,300

*  Blackout Period : 

Harbour Grand Kowloon

Superior Room

$5,680 $5,890 $6,990

$4,530

*  Blackout Period : 

To

$4,430 $4,640

$5,800 $6,070 $7,360 $4,550

$4,640

$5,610 $5,780 $6,770 $4,360 $4,530

$3,530

$5,800 $6,070

$5,710 $6,690 $4,460

$6,130 $7,520 $4,880

$5,900 $7,070 $4,650

$5,710 $6,690 $4,460

$5,900

*  Blackout Period : 

$5,710 $6,690 $4,460

$6,130 $7,520 $4,880

$6,690 $4,460

$7,070 $4,650

$6,130 $7,520 $4,880

$5,710

$5,900 $7,070 $4,650

The Kowloon Hotel

$5,900 $7,070 $4,650

$4,520

$3,660To

$5,770 $6,830 $4,300 $4,520

$5,420 $5,580 $6,440 $4,170 $4,330

$7,270
To

$5,550

$5,550 $5,770

Superior Room
NILTo NIL $3,480

$6,830 $4,300 $4,520

$4,450 $4,740$5,700 $5,990

$5,700 $5,990 $7,270 $4,450 $4,740

$5,420 $5,580 $6,440 $4,170 $4,330

生效日期：2021年10月5日 < P.3/12 >

AC300(P.P) / 400(C)(P.P)

EXTN 50(P.RM) / FPC50 /

PKG-A011 (KININ)
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Package Price Included : 
1. One-way economy class air ticket Hong Kong to Tokyo (Narita / Haneda Airport) <Electronic ticket only>

2. One night hotel accommodation with breakfast

3. Mercedes-Benz transfer from hotel to H.K.CLK Airport (per room/per car), maximum accommodate 3 pieces luggages <Service Hour: 8:00-22:00>

   <Upgrade to MPV: please contact our staff for details >  

   <Rolls Royce transfer for Peninsula Hotel Only > < NO transfer for Regal Airport Hotel >

4. Baggage Delivery from Tokyo International Airport to home by ABC Skypartners < for Adult only >

5. Priority Baggage Service & Airport Check-in at JAL Business Class Counter in Hong Kong Airport is permitted (only for JL operating flight)

Room Type
Children sharing twin with

2 adults with ABF (no bed)

JAL KININ PACKAGE

Single Room
1/3 Triple

(per child)

1/2 Twin

(per child)
Hotel Check-in Date

1/3 Triple

(per adult)

1/2 Twin

(per adult)

Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

   [TWO pieces per adult/ up to 30kg and 160cm max(W+H+L)]

Repatriation Package Price for TOKYO  (Economy Class)

www.jalabc.com/smartre/   Please visit this URL for more information:

01-10-2021 02-10-2021

03-10-2021 03-10-2021

04-10-2021 07-10-2021

08-10-2021 10-10-2021

11-10-2021 13-10-2021

14-10-2021 17-10-2021

18-10-2021 21-10-2021

22-10-2021 24-10-2021

25-10-2021 28-10-2021

29-10-2021 31-10-2021

01-11-2021 04-11-2021

05-11-2021 07-11-2021

08-11-2021 11-11-2021

12-11-2021 14-11-2021

15-11-2021 18-11-2021

19-11-2021 21-11-2021

22-11-2021 25-11-2021

26-11-2021 28-11-2021

29-11-2021 02-12-2021

03-12-2021 05-12-2021

06-12-2021 09-12-2021

10-12-2021 12-12-2021

13-12-2021 16-12-2021

01-10-2021 07-11-2021

08-11-2021 12-11-2021

13-11-2021 05-12-2021

06-12-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 01-01-2022

02-01-2022 06-03-2022

07-03-2022 20-03-2022

21-03-2022 25-03-2022

26-03-2022 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 07-11-2021

08-11-2021 12-11-2021

13-11-2021 05-12-2021

06-12-2021 29-12-2021

30-12-2021 01-01-2022

02-01-2022 06-03-2022

07-03-2022 20-03-2022

21-03-2022 25-03-2022

26-03-2022 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 21-11-2021

22-11-2021 28-02-2022

01-03-2022 31-03-2022

01-10-2021 21-11-2021

22-11-2021 28-02-2022

01-03-2022 31-03-2022

$6,710 $8,490 $5,090 $5,460

$6,810 $8,690 $5,160 $5,560

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490 $5,090 $5,460

$6,410

$5,090 $5,460

$6,410

$5,560

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490 $5,090 $5,460

$5,460

$6,410 $6,810

$5,560$5,160 $3,670To

$6,410 $6,810 $8,690 $5,160 $5,560

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490 $5,090 $5,460

$6,410 $6,810 $8,690 $5,160 $5,560

$6,340

$8,640 $5,500

$6,810 $8,690 $5,160 $5,560

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490 $5,090 $5,460

$5,300

$6,750

$5,590 $6,240

$6,290 $7,290

$6,840 $7,490 $10,030 $5,590

N1 Deluxe Room

(Bathtub on request)

To $3,600

$6,750 $8,640 $5,500

$6,550 $8,240

*  Blackout Period : 

NIL NIL

Deluxe Harbour

View Room

$7,020 $7,760 $10,580 $5,770

$5,770

$7,770 $8,890

The Murray Hong Kong

$6,650 $8,440 $5,400

$6,510

$7,770 $8,890 $12,830 $6,520 $7,640

*  Blackout Period : 

$7,020 $7,760

$10,580 $5,770

$7,640

$7,020 $7,760 $10,580

Superior Room

(King Bed Only)

$3,600

*  Blackout Period : 

$7,020

$6,450 $8,040 $5,200

$6,650 $8,440 $5,400

NIL NIL

$10,580 $5,770 $6,510

To

*  Blackout Period : 

$7,540 $8,540 $12,130 $6,290 $7,290

$6,840 $7,490 $10,030 $5,590 $6,240

$12,830

$7,760

$6,520 $7,640

$6,670 $7,240 $9,530 $5,420 $5,990

$6,510

$6,670 $7,240 $9,530 $5,420 $5,990

$7,490 $10,030

$5,090 $5,460

$6,410

$5,160 $5,560

$6,810 $8,690 $5,160 $5,560

$5,160 $5,560

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490 $5,090 $5,460

$6,410 $6,810 $8,690

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490 $5,090 $5,460

$6,410 $6,810 $8,690

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490

*  Blackout Period : 

$6,410 $6,810 $8,690 $5,160

$6,510

$7,770 $8,890 $12,830 $6,520

$6,410 $6,810 $8,690 $5,160 $5,560

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490 $5,090 $5,460

Four Seasons Hotel

Deluxe Peak

View Room

$6,840 $7,490 $10,030 $5,590

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490 $5,090

$8,690

$6,240

$6,540 $7,040 $9,130 $5,290 $5,790

Mandarin Oriental Hong Kong

City View Room

$6,440 $6,860 $8,790 $5,190 $5,610

$6,370 $6,760 $8,590 $5,120 $5,510

$6,340 $6,710 $8,490

To

$6,240

$7,540 $8,540 $12,130

$7,540 $8,540 $12,130 $6,290 $7,290

$6,540 $7,040 $9,130 $5,290 $5,790

$6,840

$3,690

$3,690To

生效日期：2021年10月5日 < P.4/12 >

AC300(P.P) / 400(C)(P.P)

EXTN 50(P.RM) / FPC50 /

PKG-A011 (KININ)
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Room Type Triple Twin Single

01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $7,060 $5,700 $5,340

05-10-2021 19-11-2021 $6,830 $5,470 $5,110

20-11-2021 23-12-2021 $6,220 $4,860 $4,500

24-12-2021 26-12-2021 $7,060 $5,700 $5,340

27-12-2021 29-12-2021 $6,830 $5,470 $5,110

30-12-2021 02-01-2022 $9,960 $8,600 $8,240

03-01-2022 01-02-2022 $6,220 $4,860 $4,500

02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $7,060 $5,700 $5,340

07-02-2022 12-03-2022 $6,220 $4,860 $4,500

13-03-2022 31-03-2022 $6,830 $5,470 $5,110

01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $7,260 $5,900 $5,540

05-10-2021 19-11-2021 $6,980 $5,620 $5,260

20-11-2021 23-12-2021 $6,390 $5,030 $4,670

24-12-2021 26-12-2021 $7,260 $5,900 $5,540

27-12-2021 29-12-2021 $6,980 $5,620 $5,260

30-12-2021 02-01-2022 $10,160 $8,800 $8,440

03-01-2022 01-02-2022 $6,390 $5,030 $4,670

02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $7,260 $5,900 $5,540

07-02-2022 12-03-2022 $6,390 $5,030 $4,670

13-03-2021 31-03-2022 $6,980 $5,620 $5,260

01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $7,560 $6,200 $5,840

05-10-2021 19-11-2021 $7,230 $5,870 $5,510

20-11-2021 23-12-2021 $6,640 $5,280 $4,920

24-12-2021 26-12-2021 $7,560 $6,200 $5,840

27-12-2021 29-12-2021 $7,230 $5,870 $5,510

30-12-2021 02-01-2022 $10,460 $9,100 $8,740

03-01-2022 01-02-2022 $6,640 $5,280 $4,920

02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $7,560 $6,200 $5,840

07-02-2022 12-03-2022 $6,640 $5,280 $4,920

13-03-2022 31-03-2022 $7,230 $5,870 $5,510

01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $9,360 $8,000 $7,640

05-10-2021 19-11-2021 $8,730 $7,370 $7,010

20-11-2021 23-12-2021 $8,120 $6,760 $6,400

24-12-2021 26-12-2021 $9,360 $8,000 $7,640

27-12-2021 29-12-2021 $8,730 $7,370 $7,010

30-12-2021 02-01-2022 $12,260 $10,900 $10,540

03-01-2022 01-02-2022 $8,120 $6,760 $6,400

02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $9,360 $8,000 $7,640

07-02-2022 12-03-2022 $8,120 $6,760 $6,400

13-03-2022 31-03-2022 $8,730 $7,370 $7,010

01-10-2021 08-10-2021 $2,960 $2,240 $2,020

09-10-2021 13-11-2021 $3,960 $3,240 $3,020

14-11-2021 22-12-2021 $2,960 $2,240 $2,020

23-12-2021 29-12-2021 $3,460 $2,740 $2,520

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $3,960 $3,240 $3,020

02-01-2022 28-01-2022 $3,460 $2,740 $2,520

29-01-2022 31-01-2022 $2,960 $2,240 $2,020

01-02-2022 05-02-2022 $3,960 $3,240 $3,020

06-02-2022 19-03-2022 $2,960 $2,240 $2,020

20-03-2022 31-03-2022 $3,460 $2,740 $2,520

JAL KININ PACKAGE

*  Blackout Period : 

The Peninsula Hong Kong

Deluxe Room

(Original Building)

Hotel Check-in Date

Extention Night Rate (With breakfast) Per room / Night (HK$)

To

Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

*  Blackout Period : 

Grand Deluxe

Harbour View Room (Tower)

*  Blackout Period : 

Grand Deluxe Room

(Tower)

Deluxe Courtyard Room

(Original Building)

To

To

*  Blackout Period : 

To

New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel 

Superior Room
To

*  Blackout Period : 

生效日期：2021年10月5日 < P.5/12 >
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Room Type Triple Twin Single

JAL KININ PACKAGE

Hotel Check-in Date

Extention Night Rate (With breakfast) Per room / Night (HK$)

Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

01-10-2021 21-10-2021 $4,020 $3,120 $2,820

22-10-2021 21-11-2021 $4,470 $3,570 $3,270

22-11-2021 29-12-2021 $4,020 $3,120 $2,820

02-01-2022 14-01-2022 $4,470 $3,570 $3,270

15-01-2022 25-01-2022 $3,670 $2,770 $2,470

26-01-2022 06-02-2022 $4,470 $3,570 $3,270

07-02-2022 28-02-2022 $3,670 $2,770 $2,470

01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $4,020 $3,120 $2,820

30DEC21 - 01JAN22

01-10-2021 06-10-2021 $2,270 $2,100

07-10-2021 11-10-2021 $1,890 $1,720

12-10-2021 29-10-2021 $2,720 $2,550

30-10-2021 14-11-2021 $2,270 $2,100

15-11-2021 22-12-2021 $1,890 $1,720

23-12-2021 29-12-2021 $2,270 $2,100

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $2,720 $2,550

02-01-2022 31-01-2022 $1,890 $1,720

01-02-2022 05-02-2022 $2,720 $2,550

06-02-2022 28-02-2022 $1,890 $1,720

01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $2,270 $2,100

*  Blackout Period : 

*  Blackout Period : 

The Kowloon Hotel

Superior Room

Deluxe Room
To

To NIL

Kowloon Shangri-La Hong Kong
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Room Type Triple Twin Single

JAL KININ PACKAGE

Hotel Check-in Date

Extention Night Rate (With breakfast) Per room / Night (HK$)

Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

01-10-2021 12-10-2021 $2,940 $2,240 $2,020

13-10-2021 16-11-2021 $3,310 $2,610 $2,390

17-11-2021 29-12-2021 $2,720 $2,020 $1,800

30-12-2021 31-12-2021 $3,310 $2,610 $2,390

01-01-2022 01-01-2022 $2,940 $2,240 $2,020

02-01-2022 11-02-2022 $2,720 $2,020 $1,800

12-02-2022 15-02-2022 $2,940 $2,240 $2,020

16-02-2022 31-03-2022 $2,720 $2,020 $1,800

01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $2,550 $2,010 $1,860

05-10-2021 11-10-2021 $2,160 $1,620 $1,470

12-10-2021 14-10-2021 $2,990 $2,450 $2,300

15-10-2021 18-10-2021 $2,550 $2,010 $1,860

19-10-2021 21-10-2021 $2,990 $2,450 $2,300

22-10-2021 25-10-2021 $2,550 $2,010 $1,860

26-10-2021 28-10-2021 $2,990 $2,450 $2,300

29-10-2021 31-10-2021 $2,550 $2,010 $1,860

01-11-2021 22-12-2021 $2,160 $1,620 $1,470

23-12-2021 29-12-2021 $2,550 $2,010 $1,860

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $2,990 $2,450 $2,300

02-01-2022 31-03-2022 $2,160 $1,620 $1,470

01-10-2021 25-11-2021 $5,650 $4,600 $4,250

26-11-2021 29-12-2021 $5,250 $4,200 $3,850

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $7,550 $6,500 $6,150

02-01-2022 01-02-2022 $5,250 $4,200 $3,850

02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $5,650 $4,600 $4,250

07-02-2022 28-02-2022 $4,950 $3,900 $3,550

01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $5,650 $4,600 $4,250

01-10-2021 02-10-2021 $5,140 $4,100 $3,740

03-10-2021 03-10-2021 $4,940 $3,900 $3,540

04-10-2021 07-10-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

08-10-2021 10-10-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

11-10-2021 13-10-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

14-10-2021 17-10-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

18-10-2021 21-10-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

22-10-2021 24-10-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

25-10-2021 28-10-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

29-10-2021 31-10-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

01-11-2021 04-11-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

05-11-2021 07-11-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

08-11-2021 11-11-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

12-11-2021 14-11-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

15-11-2021 18-11-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

19-11-2021 21-11-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

22-11-2021 25-11-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

26-11-2021 28-11-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

29-11-2021 02-12-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

03-12-2021 05-12-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

06-12-2021 09-12-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

10-12-2021 12-12-2021 $5,040 $4,000 $3,640

13-12-2021 16-12-2021 $4,840 $3,800 $3,440

Mandarin Oriental Hong Kong

Deluxe Peak

View room

To

To

City View Room

Island Shangri-La Hong Kong

*  Blackout Period : 

*  Blackout Period : 

*  Blackout Period : 

Harbour Grand Kowloon

Superior Room

*  Blackout Period : 

Harbour Plaza Metropolis

Superior Room

To

To
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Room Type Triple Twin Single

JAL KININ PACKAGE

Hotel Check-in Date

Extention Night Rate (With breakfast) Per room / Night (HK$)

Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

01-10-2021 07-11-2021 $6,340 $5,360 $4,980

08-11-2021 12-11-2021 $8,440 $7,460 $7,080

13-11-2021 05-12-2021 $6,340 $5,360 $4,980

06-12-2021 29-12-2021 $5,440 $4,460 $4,080

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $8,440 $7,460 $7,080

02-01-2022 06-03-2022 $5,440 $4,460 $4,080

07-03-2022 20-03-2022 $6,340 $5,360 $4,980

21-03-2022 25-03-2022 $8,440 $7,460 $7,080

26-03-2022 31-03-2022 $6,340 $5,360 $4,980

01-10-2021 07-11-2021 $6,890 $5,910 $5,530

08-11-2021 12-11-2021 $9,140 $8,160 $7,780

13-11-2021 05-12-2021 $6,890 $5,910 $5,530

06-12-2021 29-12-2021 $5,840 $4,860 $4,480

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $9,140 $8,160 $7,780

02-01-2022 06-03-2022 $5,840 $4,860 $4,480

07-03-2022 20-03-2022 $6,890 $5,910 $5,530

21-03-2022 25-03-2022 $9,140 $8,160 $7,780

26-03-2022 31-03-2022 $6,890 $5,910 $5,530

01-10-2021 21-11-2021 $3,680 $3,390

22-11-2021 28-02-2022 $3,280 $2,990

01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $3,680 $3,390

01-10-2021 21-11-2021 $3,880 $3,590

22-11-2021 28-02-2022 $3,480 $3,190

01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $3,880 $3,590

N1 Deluxe Room

(Bathtub on request)

To

*  Blackout Period : 

NIL

NIL

The Murray Hong Kong

Superior Room

(King Bed Only)

To

*  Blackout Period : 

*  Blackout Period : 

Deluxe Harbour

View Room

*  Blackout Period : 

Four Seasons Hotel

Deluxe Peak

View Room

To

To
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Room Type Price Room Type Price

01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $3,900 01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $4,000

05-10-2021 19-11-2021 $3,790 05-10-2021 19-11-2021 $3,860

20-11-2021 23-12-2021 $3,480 20-11-2021 23-12-2021 $3,570

24-12-2021 26-12-2021 $3,900 24-12-2021 26-12-2021 $4,000

27-12-2021 29-12-2021 $3,790 27-12-2021 29-12-2021 $3,860

30-12-2021 02-01-2022 $5,350 30-12-2021 02-01-2022 $5,450

03-01-2022 01-02-2022 $3,480 03-01-2022 01-02-2022 $3,570

02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $3,900 02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $4,000

07-02-2022 12-03-2022 $3,480 07-02-2022 12-03-2022 $3,570

13-03-2022 31-03-2022 $3,790 13-03-2021 31-03-2022 $3,860

01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $4,150 01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $5,050

05-10-2021 19-11-2021 $3,990 05-10-2021 19-11-2021 $4,740

20-11-2021 23-12-2021 $3,690 20-11-2021 23-12-2021 $4,430

24-12-2021 26-12-2021 $4,150 24-12-2021 26-12-2021 $5,050

27-12-2021 29-12-2021 $3,990 27-12-2021 29-12-2021 $4,740

30-12-2021 02-01-2022 $5,600 30-12-2021 02-01-2022 $6,500

03-01-2022 01-02-2022 $3,690 03-01-2022 01-02-2022 $4,430

02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $4,150 02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $5,050

07-02-2022 12-03-2022 $3,690 07-02-2022 12-03-2022 $4,430

13-03-2022 31-03-2022 $3,990 13-03-2022 31-03-2022 $4,740

Room Type Price Room Type Price

01-10-2021 08-10-2021 $1,580 01-10-2021 21-10-2021 $2,020

09-10-2021 13-11-2021 $2,080 22-10-2021 21-11-2021 $2,240

14-11-2021 22-12-2021 $1,580 22-11-2021 29-12-2021 $2,020

23-12-2021 29-12-2021 $1,830 02-01-2022 14-01-2022 $2,240

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $2,080 15-01-2022 25-01-2022 $1,840

02-01-2022 28-01-2022 $1,830 26-01-2022 06-02-2022 $2,240

29-01-2022 31-01-2022 $1,580 07-02-2022 28-02-2022 $1,840

01-02-2022 05-02-2022 $2,080 01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $2,020

06-02-2022 19-03-2022 $1,580

20-03-2022 31-03-2022 $1,830

Room Type Price Room Type Price

01-10-2021 06-10-2021 $1,590 01-10-2021 12-10-2021 $1,580

07-10-2021 11-10-2021 $1,400 13-10-2021 16-11-2021 $1,760

12-10-2021 29-10-2021 $1,820 17-11-2021 29-12-2021 $1,470

30-10-2021 14-11-2021 $1,590 30-12-2021 31-12-2021 $1,760

15-11-2021 22-12-2021 $1,400 01-01-2022 01-01-2022 $1,580

23-12-2021 29-12-2021 $1,590 02-01-2022 11-02-2022 $1,470

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $1,820 12-02-2022 15-02-2022 $1,580

02-01-2022 31-01-2022 $1,400 16-02-2022 31-03-2022 $1,470

01-02-2022 05-02-2022 $1,820

06-02-2022 28-02-2022 $1,400

01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $1,590

*  Blackout Period : 

Room Type Price

01-10-2021 25-11-2021 $2,800

26-11-2021 29-12-2021 $2,600

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $3,750

02-01-2022 01-02-2022 $2,600

02-02-2022 06-02-2022 $2,800

07-02-2022 28-02-2022 $2,450

01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $2,800

Island Shangri-La Hong Kong

Hotel Check-in Date

Deluxe Peak

View room

*  Blackout Period : 

To

Superior Room Superior Room
To

Hotel Check-in Date

Deluxe Room

*  Blackout Period : 

*  Blackout Period : 30DEC21 - 01JAN22

The Kowloon Hotel Harbour Grand Kowloon

Hotel Check-in Date Hotel Check-in Date

To

To

*  Blackout Period : 

To
Superior Room

*  Blackout Period : 

JAL KININ PACKAGE
Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

Family Plan (Per Person) : Hotel + Transportation + Breakfast (Without Air Ticket & others)

< Family plan fare must be sharing twin with basic package passenger >

The Peninsula Hong Kong

Hotel Check-in Date Hotel Check-in Date

New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel 

Hotel Check-in Date

ToTo

ToToGrand Deluxe Room

(Tower)

Grand Deluxe

Harbour View Room

(Tower)

*  Blackout Period : *  Blackout Period : 

Kowloon Shangri-La Hong Kong

Deluxe Room

(Original Building)

Deluxe Courtyard

Room

(Original Building)

*  Blackout Period : 
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JAL KININ PACKAGE
Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

Family Plan (Per Person) : Hotel + Transportation + Breakfast (Without Air Ticket & others)

< Family plan fare must be sharing twin with basic package passenger >

Room Type Price Room Type Price

01-10-2021 02-10-2021 $2,550 01-10-2021 04-10-2021 $1,460

03-10-2021 03-10-2021 $2,450 05-10-2021 11-10-2021 $1,270

04-10-2021 07-10-2021 $2,400 12-10-2021 14-10-2021 $1,680

08-10-2021 10-10-2021 $2,500 15-10-2021 18-10-2021 $1,460

11-10-2021 13-10-2021 $2,400 19-10-2021 21-10-2021 $1,680

14-10-2021 17-10-2021 $2,500 22-10-2021 25-10-2021 $1,460

18-10-2021 21-10-2021 $2,400 26-10-2021 28-10-2021 $1,680

22-10-2021 24-10-2021 $2,500 29-10-2021 31-10-2021 $1,460

25-10-2021 28-10-2021 $2,400 01-11-2021 22-12-2021 $1,270

29-10-2021 31-10-2021 $2,500 23-12-2021 29-12-2021 $1,460

01-11-2021 04-11-2021 $2,400 30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $1,680

05-11-2021 07-11-2021 $2,500 02-01-2022 31-03-2022 $1,270

08-11-2021 11-11-2021 $2,400

12-11-2021 14-11-2021 $2,500

15-11-2021 18-11-2021 $2,400

19-11-2021 21-11-2021 $2,500

22-11-2021 25-11-2021 $2,400

26-11-2021 28-11-2021 $2,500

29-11-2021 02-12-2021 $2,400

03-12-2021 05-12-2021 $2,500

06-12-2021 09-12-2021 $2,400

10-12-2021 12-12-2021 $2,500

13-12-2021 16-12-2021 $2,400

Room Type Price Room Type Price

01-10-2021 07-11-2021 $3,180 01-10-2021 07-11-2021 $3,450

08-11-2021 12-11-2021 $4,230 08-11-2021 12-11-2021 $4,580

13-11-2021 05-12-2021 $3,180 13-11-2021 05-12-2021 $3,450

06-12-2021 29-12-2021 $2,730 06-12-2021 29-12-2021 $2,930

30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $4,230 30-12-2021 01-01-2022 $4,580

02-01-2022 06-03-2022 $2,730 02-01-2022 06-03-2022 $2,930

07-03-2022 20-03-2022 $3,180 07-03-2022 20-03-2022 $3,450

21-03-2022 25-03-2022 $4,230 21-03-2022 25-03-2022 $4,580

26-03-2022 31-03-2022 $3,180 26-03-2022 31-03-2022 $3,450

Room Type Price Room Type Price

01-10-2021 21-11-2021 $2,340 01-10-2021 21-11-2021 $2,440

22-11-2021 28-02-2022 $2,140 22-11-2021 28-02-2022 $2,240

01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $2,340 01-03-2022 31-03-2022 $2,440

Deluxe Peak

View Room

Deluxe Harbour

View Room

*  Blackout Period : 

ToTo

The Murray Hong Kong

Hotel Check-in Date Hotel Check-in Date

Superior Room

(King Bed Only)

To
N1 Deluxe Room

(Bathtub on

request)

To

*  Blackout Period : *  Blackout Period : 

*  Blackout Period : 

*  Blackout Period : 

Four Seasons Hotel

Hotel Check-in Date Hotel Check-in Date

Mandarin Oriental Hong Kong

Hotel Check-in Date

City View Room

Harbour Plaza Metropolis

Hotel Check-in Date

Superior Room

To

*  Blackout Period : 

To

生效日期：2021年10月5日 < P.10/12 >

AC300(P.P) / 400(C)(P.P)

EXTN 50(P.RM) / FPC50 /

PKG-A011 (KININ)



Destinations

$840 (Adult) $4,330 (Child)

$630 (Child)

$1,530 (Adult)

$1,150 (Child) $4,720 (Child)

JL : JL flight operated by Japan Airlines

For travelling to other destinations, please contact our staff for more details.

** X class is valid for travel on/before 04NOV21 // I class is valid for travel on/after 05NOV21

Free check-in baggage allowance per passenger :

Area/Airport Economy class -- 2 pieces ( maximum weight / per piece = 23kg )

Hokkaido Business class -- 3 pieces ( maximum weight / per piece = 32kg )

North Tohoku < Total dimension (a sum of the length , width and height) 

South Tohoku    of each piece must be within 203cm >

Kanto · Koushinetsu * For more details , please kindly refer to airlines related site

Chubu · Hokuriku * Maximum 1 sector permitted

Kansai * Domestic flight is valid for economy class only.

Chukoku

Shikoku

Kyushu

Okinawa

$2,230 (Child)

$6,230 (Adult)

D

$2,940 (Adult)

No Surcharge K K

$500 (Child)

$5,700 (Adult)$5,700 (Adult)

Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

Destinations

Narita
JL

 /

Haneda
JL

$670 (Adult)

Narita
JL

 /

Haneda
JL

Economy

Class

Premium Economy

Class

(Haneda Only)

Business

Class

H

B

$1,630 (Adult)

Travel Date :

01Oct-16Dec 21 , 01Jan-21Jan 22 , 07Feb-31Mar 22 

Travel Date :

R

Narita/Haneda KANSAI Nagoya

+$80

+$30

No Surcharge

No Surcharge

No Surcharge

+$30

+$90

+$80

+$60

+$40

+$40

+$40

+$60

+$350

+$130

+$80

+$60

+$40

+$350

Baggage Delivery Surcharge Table (By Area)(2 Pieces)

Surcharge & Class code

$4,330 (Child)

$6,230 (Adult)

$4,720 (Child)

$1,250 (Child)

R

X/I **

D

Economy

Class

B

17Dec-31Dec 21 , 22Jan-06Feb 22

Premium Economy Class

(Haneda Only)

Business

Class

X/I **

H

JAL KININ PACKAGE

+$320

+$160

+$40

$2,070 (Adult)

$1,550 (Child)

$2,670 (Adult)

$2,000 (Child)

+$60

+$60

+$40

+$40

+$40

+$40

+$80 +$80

生效日期：2021年10月5日 < P.11/12 >

AC300(P.P) / 400(C)(P.P)

EXTN 50(P.RM) / FPC50 /

PKG-A011 (KININ)



Conditions : 

1. Deposit

HK$2,000 per person non-refundable deposit is required upon reservation.

2. Payment

The method of payment can be made through ATM, e-banking, or kindly approach to our services counter directly for paying the balance.

<Bank-in slip must be fax or email to us with the customer FULL name before the deadline>

Payment Instructions :

Payee Name JAL Satellite Travel Company Limited

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Ltd. < HK Dollar A/C  : 062-9-064494>

Hang Seng Bank < HK Dollar A/C  : 205-4-006644 >

3. Reservations

a) Tickets are non-endorsable,  non-reroutable, non-refundable.     Valid on flight/date shown only.

b) Booking class : Tokyo(JL flight) 

JL Flight : "K"H" & "B" for Economy , "R" for Premium Economy, "X/I" & "D" for Business.    No change of class

c) Mileage Credit (for JAL Mileage Bank only) >> 

International sector :  "K / H" class -- 70% ;  "B" class -- 100% "R" class -- 100% ;  "X / I / D" class -- 125%

** X class is valid for travel on/before 04NOV21 // I class is valid for travel on/after 05NOV21

d) All applicable surcharge, HK Airport Departure tax & 0.15% TIC Levy are NOT included.

4. Amendments

✡At least 7 working days prior to hotel check-in date. HK$200 will be charged for each amendment of hotel reservation before the document issued.

✡No amendment will be accepted after the documents issued or less than 7 working days before hotel check-in.

5. Airport transfer 

✡The maximun waiting time for each transfer:

Maximum waiting time is 15 minutes. After free waiting time, HK$350 will be charged for every 30 minutes.

Please contact Japanese Hotline (852)-9281-4749, if you cannot find the limousine.

6. Transfer Surcharge will be levied for:

✡Service under Tropical Storm Singnal NO.8  HK$450 will be charged.

✡Service under Rainstorm Black Warning HK$450 will be charged.

7. Cancellations

The following charges (per person) will be incurred if confirmed booking is cancelled before documents issued : 

✡7 working days prior to hotel check-in date → HK$2,000 per person

✡On the hotel check-in date → 100% of total package price per person

✡No Show → 100% of total package price per person

8. Full payment will be charged for cancellation once air-tickets and hotel vouchers are issued.

9. No baby seat service will be provided.

10. Fares and conditions are subject to change without prior notice.

11. Pseudo Code :   SABRE -- C1T8    ,    GALILEO -- AJX    ,    AMADEUS -- HKGH23604

JAL Satellite Travel Co., Ltd. (L/N : 350291)

Package Dept Tel : 3429 1288 (Agency Hotline)   Fax : 2525 9877

Unit 501B, 5/F., Eastmark, No.21 Sheung Yuet Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

Website : http://www.jalselect.com.hk         Email : packagedesk@jalselect.com.hk

Bank

JAL KININ PACKAGE
Effective : Departure From 01 OCT,21 - 31MAR,22

***This package is valid for Japanese passport holders only***

生效日期：2021年10月5日 < P.12/12 >

AC300(P.P) / 400(C)(P.P)

EXTN 50(P.RM) / FPC50 /

PKG-A011 (KININ)


